6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:05 PM
6:10 PM
6:25 PM
6:35 PM
6:55 PM
7:00 PM

7:10 PM

Adjourn

Waterford Cemetery Committee
Wednesday, November 8, 2023 @ 6 PM
Location: Town Clerk's Office
Call to Order
Modifications to Agenda
Elect 5th member (Discussion/Action)
Gate Policy (Discussion)
Surveying (Discussion)
Budget Update (Discussion)
Lawn Service (Discussion)
Information on Digging (Informational)

Agenda for next meeting



