Waterford Cemetery Committee Wednesday, November 8, 2023 @ 6 PM Location: Town Clerk's Office

6:00 PM	Call to Order
6:00 PM	Modifications to Agenda
6:05 PM	Elect 5th member (Discussion/Action)
6:10 PM	Gate Policy (Discussion)
6:25 PM	Surveying (Discussion)
6:35 PM	Budget Update (Discussion)
6:55 PM	Lawn Service (Discussion)
7:00 PM	Information on Digging (Informational)
7:10 PM	Agenda for next meeting

Adjourn